RESOLUTION #13-

MAYOR AND COUNCIL OF PRINCETON

MERCER COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

SALARY & WAGE RESOLUTION

CLASS 1I: Department Directors

Director of Planning and Engineering
Director of Infrastructure and Operations
Deputy Administrator / Director of Finance

CLASS lI: Senior Division Directors

Director of Public Works (Until 09/30/13)
Director of Public Works-Interim (Eff. 10/1/13)
CFO

Land Use Engineer

CLASS |V: Division Directors

CBD / Parking Asst Superintendent (Until 09/30/13)
Assistant Superintendent Public Works (Until 12/06/13)
Recreation Director

Corner House Director

Health Officer (Until 9/6/13)

Construction Official

Planning Director

CLASS V: Division Managers
Assistant Engineer

Zoning Officer

Court Administrator

Municipal Clerk

Fire / Housing

Director of Emergency Services
Chief Information Officer
Assessor

CLASS VI: Field Operations Specialists

Engineering Project Manager (Until 10/1/13)

Engineering Project Manager

Construction Administrator

I/O Construction Manager (Until 2/16/13)

I/O Construction Manager (Eff. 9/27/13)

Construction Code Inspectors - Building
-Electric Sub-code Official
-Plumbing Sub-code Official
-Building Inspector

PT Electric Inspector (Until 12/31/13)

Electric Inspector (Eff. 8/12/13)

Per diem Plumbing Inspector

CLASS VII: Program Managers

Affordable Housing Manager

Human Services Director (Until 4/10/13)

Human Services Director (Eff. 6/3/13, Until 12/2/13)

/3- 339

Robert
Robert
Kathryn

Donald
Wayne
Sandra
John

Wayne
Thomas
Benjamin
Gary
David
John

Lee

Deanna
Derek
Susan
Linda
William
Robert
Robert
Neal

Robert
Donald
Robert
Charles
Thomas
Daniel
Lawrence
David
Thomas
Andre
John
John

Christy
Cynthia
Elisa

Kiser
Hough
Monzo

Hansen
Carr
Webb
West

Carr
Crochet
Stentz
DeBlasio
Henry
Pettenati
Solow

Stockton
Bridger
Shapiro
McDermott
Drake
Gregory
McQueen
Snyder

Pagan
Mayer-Brown
Killian
Harding
Hughes
Taglieri
Logan
Hvisdock
Moffat
Cartal
Gadzinski
Sheridan

Peacock
Mendez
Neira

2013

152,796
148,000
158,913

113,868
113,868
124,811
121,947

106,696
83,275
90,000

104,888

107,500

104,803

105,114

90,000
89,595
81,733
81,510
87,280
89,540
93,610
96,133

86,774
98,376
86,303
83,025
70,000
77,486
78,039
82,581
100,153
$45.18/hr
70,000
$35/hr

67,668
61,742
57,000



SALARY & WAGE RESOLUTION
(Eff. 12/3/13)

Historic Preservation Officer/Asst Zoning Officer

Tax Collector

Parking Supervisor

Arborist

Recreation Assistant Director
Director of Clinical Operations

CLASS VIII: Program Specialists

CAD Design-Manager

CAD Design Inspector

CAD Design Inspector

Engineering Development (Until 5/17/13)
Construction Engineer (Eff. 10/14/13)
Senior Environmental Health Specialist
Grant Development Coordinator

CLASS IX: Supervisors

Deputy Court Administrator
Deputy Clerk

Lead Mechanic

Foreman (DPW, SQOC, Buildings)
Foreman (DPW, SOC, Buildings)
Foreman (DPW, SOC, Buildings)
Foreman (DPW, SOC, Buildings)
Recreation Maintenance Foreman

CLASS X: Assistants Programs and Operations

Assistant to the Municipal Clerk

Administrative Coordinator/Asst to Planner
Infrastructure/Cperations Admin Asst (Step 11)
Asst to the Superintendent/Recycling Coord.

Asst to the Zoning Officer/Board Secretary
Land Use Development Review Official
Program Supervisors-Recreation

Program Supervisors-Recreation

CLASS XI: Program QOperations
Animal Control Officer
Stipend for ACO
Fire Prevention Inspector
Fire Prevention Inspector (Eff. 5/20/13)
Fire Prevention Inspector
Fire Prevention Inspector
Parking Supervisory Support
Parking Supervisory Support

CLASS XlI: Senior Technical Support

Technical Assistant to the Construction Official
Environmental Health Inspector (Until 10/26/13)
(Eff. 10/27/13)

Elisa
Christine
Tammie
William
Greg
Evan
David

Frederick
Christian
Glenn
Michael
Alina
Randolph
Camille

Corinne
Kathleen
Larry
William
Keith

Daniel
Christopher
loseph

Delores
llene
Janice
Janet
Debra
Elizabeth
loseph
Kathryn

Mark
Mark
Joseph
Margaret
Charles
Ronald
Bruce
Mukul

Lorraine
Keith

Neira
Lewandoski
Tisdale
Moraski
O'Neil
Moorhead
Errickson

Schultz
Knigge
Hutchinson
Lapinski
Ferreira
Carter
Bloomberg

Sliker-Monda
Brzezynski
Churchwell
Urian

Wood
VanMater
Torres
Scullion

Williams
Cutroneo
Sopronyi-Most
Pellichero
Rogers
Schulman
Marrolli
Herlihy

Johnson
Johnson
Boyle
Brookes
Sugg
Dilapo
O'Neill
Mehta

Hollywood
Levine

2013
62,000
82,984
62,576
66,010
83,275
70,920
73,911

73,025
69,637
68,600
75,042
70,000
82,500
71,086

62,576
79,093
78,285
70,783
69,921
70,818
77,407
64,408

67,484
65,297
56,722
57,185
65,297
63,367
46,932
60,033

46,740

3,000
44,587
42,000
54,769
67,564
54,983
56,859

66,138
53,251
72,500



SALARY & WAGE RESOLUTION
Purchasing Agent

Bookkeeper

Bookkeeper

Bookkeeper-PT

IT Coordinator

Human Resource Manager (AC-1)
Payroll & Benefits Coordinator (AA-8)
Rental Housing Support
Administrative Assistant-Step 9 (AA-9)
Assistant to the Chief

Assistant to the Chief (AC-5)

Corner House Office Coordinator (Until 4/26/13)

Corner House Office Coordinator (Eff. 4/29/13)
Prevention Coordinator

CLASS XIII: Technical Assistant

Deputy Tax Collector (AC-0) (Until 10/2/13)
Deputy Tax Collector (Eff 10/14/13)

Assistant Assessor

IT Tech

Registrar

QOutreach Coordinator

Outreach Coordinator

Clinician

Clinician

Clinician

Recreation Maintenance (Step 2)

Recreation Maintenance (Step 10)
Recreation Maintenance (Step 1)

Recreation Maintenance (Step 9) Until 2/1/13
Recreation Maintenance (Step 10) Eff. 2/2/13
Parking Enforcement (Until 10/7/13)

Parking Enforcement (Until 9/26/13)

CLASS X1V: Administrative Support
Clerk (AS-9)

Recreation (AA-9)

Finance (AA-12)

Engineering (AA-12)

Planning (AA-12)

Construction (AS-12)

CLASS XV: Secretarial Support

Violations Records Clerk (Until 8/16/13)
Violations Records Clerk

Violations Records Clerk

Police Administrative Assistant (Step-6)
Police Administrative Assistant (Step-0)
Police Administrative Secretary

Police Administrative Secretary (Until 2/8/13)

Lily
Roberta
Mary

Leo

Curtis
Carol
Jacqueline
Sandra
Linda
Diane
Maria
Marsha
Wilder
Jacqueline

Shari
Maureen
Rodney
Patricia
Lauralyn
Bethany
Calvin
Janice
Mark
Leonor
Gerald
Stephen
Raymond
Edwin

Chris
Jon

Dawn
Vikki
Olivia
Claudia
Kerry
Christine

Cristina
Odania
Janice
Shannon
Cecilia
Erica
Kelly

Huie

Cass

Carr
Jablonski
Berry
Colguhoun
Nagin

Bell
Dellevalle
Laszczyk
O'Connell
Fais
Hernandez
Schreiber

Phillips
Ray
Patterson
Milsop
Bowen
Andrade
Reed

Cho
Melillo
Sainz
Macfarlan
Magyari
McDowell
Esquilin

Boutote
Hughes

Mount
Caines
Kidd
Ceballos
Philip
Candelario

Williams
Blanco
Mooney
Lawson

Dye
Dickert-Levine
Murdoch

2013
61,558
66,010
52,965

$45.79/hr
66,387
53,076
51,651
51,389
53,344
66,387
58,977
51,404
43,000
44,878

51,651
40,000
57,285
$20.35/hr
45,538
40,700
41,209
42,000
43,803
46,863
42,088
50,441
41,044
49,557
50,441
48,109
44,000

46,676
53,344
58,410
58,410
58,410
51,651

36,622
44,640
50,153
47,924
36,630
51,651
50,763



SALARY & WAGE RESOLUTION
Engineering (S-5)
Engineering (S-7) (Until 2-11-13)
(5-8) (Eff 2-12-13)
Construction (S-4) (Until 6-14-13)
(S-5) (Eff. 6-15-13)
Recreation (S-8)

UNCLASSIFIED

Judge

Crossing guards

PT Court Clerk

Advanced Practice Nurse (PT)

Per Diem Clinician

Per Diem Clinician

Per Diem Clinician (Until 6/30/13)

Per Diem Clinician (Eff. 7/1/13)

Per Diem Program Facilitator

Per Diem Program Assistant

Per Diem Program Assistant

Corner House Part time Office Asst (Until 4/28/13)
Corner House Per diem Office Asst (From 5/1-10/20/13)
Per diem Receptionist (Eff. 10/21/13)

Per diem Receptionist

Per diem Receptionist

Corner House PT Office Asst (Eff. 9/30/13)
Corner House Prev Coor/PT Office Asst (Eff. 9/10/13)
PT-Temp office clerk

PT-Temp office clerk

PT-Tax Assessor's clerk (Until 2/28/13)
PT-Temp Affordable Housing (Until 6/6/13)
PT-Temp secretary (Until 7/18/13)

PT Secretary (Eff. 6/5/13)

PT-Temp secretary (Eff. 10/7/13)
PT-Temp secretary (Until 8/28/13)
PT-Temp secretary (Eff. 8/29/13)

Parking Enforcement / Court Security
Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant (Eff. 1/7/13)
Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant

Parking garage attendant (Eff. 1/7/13)
Parking garage attendant

Fire & Housing - PT Secretery

Fire & Housing - PT Inspector

Laurene
Rosanna
Rosanna
Jacqueline
Jacqueline
Anastasia

John

Jaime
Lynn
Bryan
Dario
Nicole
Nicole
Mary
Riva
Carol
Wilder
Lester
Lester
Stephen
Walter
Claire
Chelsea
Alyssa
Alex
Martha
Lorraine
Phyllis
Tenesha
Nancy
Meghan
Meghan
Gregory
Deborah
Amanda
Wayne
Frank
Mario
Manuel
Rayford
Michael
Luis
Edgar
Luis
Joshua
Thomas
Carol
Matthew

Stimpson
Roberto
Roberto
Shaddow
Shaddow
Ryan

McCarthy

Johnson
Shell
Balaban
Rodriguez
Glover
Glover
Saudargas
Jaffe-Levy
Golden
Hernandez
Boj

Boj
Young
DeGunya
Bacola
Allen
DiDomenico
Moise
Rossman
Jones
Persicketti
Johnson-Averette
Cukar
Shaddow
Shaddow
Glassen
Allen
Baer

Baer
Dvorak
Estrada
Flores
Johnson
Lise
Paredes
Recinos
Salazar
Smith
Smith
Fleming
Wagner

2013
40,514
43,544
45,012
39,144
40,614
45,012

92,000
$25-40 / Hr
19,524
27,659
S25/hr
S25/hr
$20/hr
S25/hr
S25/hr
$25/hr
$25/hr
$15.67/hr
S15/hr
S$11/hr
S11/hr
S11/hr
S15/hr
S20/hr
S15/hr
$10/hr
$24.54/hr
S26/hr
S15/hr
$15/hr
$25/hr
S11/hr
S14/hr
$20.74/hr
$10.53/hr
$10/hr
$10.53/hr
$10.53/hr
$10.18/hr
$10.53/hr
$16.19/hr
$16.19/hr
$14.14/hr
$10.18/hr
$10.18/hr
$10/hr
$10.18/hr
S15/hr
$17.10/hr



SALARY & WAGE RESOLUTION

PT Clerk - Health

PT Deputy Registrar-Health

Summer Intern-Engineering (Until 8/1/13)

Summer Intern-Engineering (Until 7/19/13)
DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 8/2/13)

DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 8/9/13)

DPW-Seasonal Temp

DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 8/20/13)

DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 8/16/13)

DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 8/13/13)

DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 12/13/13)
DPW-Seasonal Temp (Until 10/13/13)
DPW-Seasonal Temp

DPW-Seasonal Temp (From 6/17/13-7/1/13)
SOC-Seasonal Temp (Until 12/13/13)

SOC-Seasonal Temp (Until 8/23/13)

Temp Mechanic (Eff. 7/9/13)

Temp Mechanic (Eff. 6/24/13)

Temp-Summer Employment Program (Until 9/12/13)
Temp-Summer Employment Program (Until 7/19/13)
Human Svcs Temp Summer Employees (Until 8/23/13)
Mayor

Council President

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

2013

Anne Borek $19.21/hr
Tamara Kretschmann $16.18/hr
Daniel Brzezynski $15/hr
Scott Malinoski $20/hr
David Dunlap $10/hr
Michael Gammons $10/hr
lan Maher S10/hr
Jonathan McGuire S10/hr
Michael Micali $10/hr
Alexander O'Grady $10/hr
Zachary Pellichero S10/hr
Andrew Raider S10/hr
Sean Wallace S10/hr
William Wiseman S10/hr
Cody Hughes $10/hr
Luis Madrigal $10/hr
David Hart $20/hr
Alex Moise $18/hr
Andrea White S18/hr
Katherine Meola $17.78/hr
See list of names in HR $7.25/hr
Elizabeth Lempert 15,000
Bernard P.  Miller 7,500
Lance Liverman 7,500
Jo S. Butler 7,500
lenny Crumiller 7,500
Heather Howard 7,500
Patrick Simon 7,500



